
Student SE WCEA Survey

27 / 37

18.59%
71

42.67%
163

23.30%
89

6.81%
26

3.66%
14

4.97%
19

 
382

 
3.51

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Strongly Ag… Agree Neutral Disagree

Strongly Di… Don’t Know

(no label)

  STRONGLY
AGREE

AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY
DISAGREE

DON’T
KNOW

TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

(no
label)

Q29
At Rosary Academy, teachers work together to use data on student
performance to review and improve courses and instruction.
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Q30
Teachers vary the types of assessments they use to monitor
individual and class-wide student learning.
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